

St. Joseph's High School Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

SI. No.	Name	Address	Occupation	Qualification	Designation	Term of Membership in (Year)
1.	Dr. AjayAgnel GIlbert	Lodipur, Patna-1	Manager	PhD., B.Ed	Secretary	10
02.	Shweta Gilbert	Lodipur, Patna-1	Principal	M.A. B.Ed	Member Secretary	10
03.	Nilima Osta	Christian Colony,Lodipur	Teacher's Representative	B.A., D. El. Ed	Member	05
04.	Manisha Bihari	Kurji, Patna	SNTC & Teacher's Representative	M.A. B.Ed	Member	05
05.	Pinky Baitha	Bank Road, Lodipur, Patna	Parent's Representative	M.A., D. El. Ed	Member	05
06.	Ambra Narayan Singh	Machuatoli, Patna	Parent's Representative	M.A.	Member	05
07.	Ranjay Kumar	Judge Aawash, Patna	Justice & Parent's Representative	LLB.	Member	05

St. Joseph's Educational & Charlette Trust



Shureta Geilbert Principal St. Joseph's High School

Lodipur, Patna-1

Run and managed by St. Joseph's Educational & Charitable Trust. Christian Colony, Lodipur, Patna-800001 Bihar INDIA www.stjosephschoolpatna.com email : stjosephschool1973@gmail.com Ph. : 0612-2234262 . Cell : 9835037061

Affiliation No : 330743 School Code : 50681